SN4000 SERIES  |  DATASHEET  |  Apr22  |  1
NVIDIA® Spectrum™ SN4000 series switches are the 4th generation of Spectrum
switches, purpose-built for leaf/spine/super-spine datacenter applications. Allowing
maximum flexibility, SN4000 series provides port speeds spanning from 1GbE to
400GbE, with a port density that enables full rack connectivity to any server at any
speed. In addition, the uplink ports allow a variety of blocking ratios to suit any
application requirement.
The SN4000 series is ideal for building wire-speed and cloud-scale layer-2 and layer-3

Supported Transceivers and Cables
SN4000 SERIES  |  DATASHEET  |  Apr22  |  8
Ordering information
SKUs
MSN4800 Series:
MSN4800-WS4F "Spectrum-3 based 100GbE 4U Modular Open Ethernet Chassis, 4 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, P2C airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4800-WS4R "Spectrum-3 based 100GbE 4U Modular Open Ethernet Chassis, 4 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, C2P airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4800-C16 SN4800 100GbE Line-Card, 16 QSFP28 ports
MSN4800-MGMT-2C SN4800 Chassis Management Card with Cumulus, x86 hexa-Core CPU, 128G SSD, 32G RAM
MSN4800-MGMT-2O SN4800 Chassis Management Card with ONIE, x86 hexa-Core CPU, 128G SSD, 32G RAM
MSN4700 Series:
MSN4700-WS2F Spectrum-3 based 400GbE 1U Open Ethernet Switch with Onyx, 32 QSFPDD ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, P2C airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4700-WS2R Spectrum-3 based 400GbE 1U Open Ethernet Switch with Onyx, 32 QSFPDD ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, C2P airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4700-WS2FC Spectrum-3 based 400GbE 1U Open Ethernet Switch with Cumulus Linux, 32 QSFPDD ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, P2C airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4700-WS2RC Spectrum-3 based 400GbE 1U Open Ethernet Switch with Cumulus Linux, 32 QSFPDD ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, C2P airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4700-WS2FO Spectrum-3 based 400GbE 1U Open Ethernet Switch with ONIE, 32 QSFPDD ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, P2C airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4700-WS2RO Spectrum-3 based 400GbE 1U Open Ethernet Switch with ONIE, 32 QSFPDD ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, C2P airflow, Rail Kit
   MSN4600C Series:
MSN4600-CS2F Spectrum-3 based 100GbE 2U Open Ethernet Switch with Onyx, 64 QSFP28 ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, P2C airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4600-CS2R Spectrum-3 based 100GbE 2U Open Ethernet Switch with Onyx, 64 QSFP28 ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, C2P airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4600-CS2FC Spectrum-3 based 100GbE 2U Open Ethernet Switch with Cumulus Linux, 64 QSFP28 ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, P2C airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4600-CS2RC Spectrum-3 based 100GbE 2U Open Ethernet Switch with Cumulus Linux, 64 QSFP28 ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, C2P airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4600-CS2FO Spectrum-3 based 100GbE 2U Open Ethernet Switch with ONIE, 64 QSFP28 ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, P2C airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4600-CS2RO Spectrum-3 based 100GbE 2U Open Ethernet Switch with ONIE, 64 QSFP28 ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, C2P airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4600 Series:
MSN4600-VS2FC Spectrum-3 based 200GbE 2U Open Ethernet Switch with Cumulus Linux, 64 QSFP56 ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, P2C airflow, Rail Kit
MSN4600-VS2RC Spectrum-3 based 200GbE 2U Open Ethernet Switch with Cumulus Linux, 64 QSFP56 ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth, C2P airflow, Rail Kit